)

L - Uitslag BVV pup/min jongens AC HAMME

%

~ 30/04/2017

80m horden 0,84m

Reeks:1
1 5614
2 5527
3 5480
4 5092
5 4868
6 4681
7 4862

5287

80m horden 0,84m

Reeks:2
1 5295
2 5238
3 5147
4 5960
5 5961
6 5074
7 5122
8 5953

80m horden 0,84m

Reeks:3
1 5008
2 4720
3 5951

4 4885

Min Heren Uur=14:02

Delanote Emile
Clinckspoor René
Braeckman Valentijn
Hemelsoet Dries
Thybaut Kobe

Van Der Meiren llian
Beque Benno

De Bock Flor

Min Heren Uur=14:02

Heirman Jesse
Verniers Maxim
Van De Weyer Bram
Van Britsom Sverre
De Strycker Dries
Huyghe Rube

Nijs Nathan

Van Den Broeck Yente

Min Heren Uur=14:02

Van Der Vreken Stijn
Barbio Matisse
Everaert Robbe

Moens Kilian

LEBB

RCG

VS

RCG

STAX

RCG

STAX

AVLO

AVLO

AVLO

AVLO

AVLO

AVLO

AVLO

AVLO

AVLO

ACW

KAAG

AVLO

RIEM

16.02

17.16

17.33

17.51

17.57

17.92

18.06

NG

14.51

15.52

16.13

16.22

17.10

17.18

17.43

17.45

14.26

14.45

17.42

17.49

04

05

04

05

05

05

05

04

05

05

04

05

05

05

04

05

04

05

04

04

\

D

HAMME

N\

iy
(

C)

10

13

11



5 6077 Maes Warre HAMM 18.41

5389 Van Vliet Alexander KAAG NG

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=14:06

Reeks:1
2 2087 Vercauteren Jentel ACW 13.14
3 316 Decoene Wout STAX 13.43
4 1262 Massaer Jens LEBB 13.69
5 313 Arefi Aaron STAX 13.90
6 1174 Van Bockstaele Lander VS 14.08
7 1409 Owusu Daryl RCG 14.96

10 752 Van Den Branden Thomas HAMM 12.69

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=14:06

Reeks:2
1 1772 Beirnaert Lander AVLO 12.98
2 691 Haeck Sander AVLO 13.04
3 1039 Van Audenaerde Joren VS 13.61
4 578 De Vos Loic AVLO 14.06
5 581 De Smedt Ruben AVLO 14.28
6 105 Holsbeke Wout RCG  15.12

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=14:06

Reeks:3
1 213 Demuynck Xander KAAG 10.64
2 1279 Van De Cloodt Niels ~ ACW  12.35
808 Helon Mauro AVLO 12.89
285 Verschuere Jonas RCG  12.90
156 Barbio Alexander KAAG 12.93
474  Van Esbroeck Toon LEBB 13.10
34 Bonnaerens Matteo  RIEM 14.23

06

07

06

06

06



300 meter

Reeks:1

300 meter

Reeks:2

300 meter

Reeks:3

300 meter

Reeks:4

Min Heren Uur=14:24

5012
5092
5753

4661

Van Wauwe Rune
Hemelsoet Dries
Verspeurt Ruben

Vanhee Elias

Min Heren Uur=14:24

5956

5147

5961

5556

5134

Beirnaert Reinout
Van De Weyer Bram
De Strycker Dries
Chaumillon Finn

Anné Lars

Min Heren Uur=14:24

5516

5440

5473

5712

Bostyn Daan
Bollengier Andreas
Van Hoof Wout

Galle Cedric

Min Heren Uur=14:24

5008

5041

5238

4638

5389

Van Der Vreken Stijn

Oosterlinck Niels
Verniers Maxim
Anrys Ewout

Van Vliet Alexander

ACW 48.60

RCG 50.64

HAMM 51.67

STAX 52.96

AVLO 46.64

AVLO 47.21

AVLO 48.16

ALVA 51.42

ACW NG

RIEM 46.31

VS 46.40

VS 46.73

LEBB 47.12

ACW 4451

KAAG 46.06

AVLO 46.09

RCG  48.45

KAAG NG

04

05

05

04

04

04

05

05

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

05

04

04

13

11

10



80 meter

Reeks:1

80 meter

Reeks:2

80 meter

Reeks:3

Min

5624

4857

5555

5546

4825

5042

6356

Min

5132

5074

4660

5616

4874

5292

Min

6426

4679

5753

4872

4644

6422

6061

Heren Uur=15:25

De Smet Liam
Heirman Bavo
Heyndrickx Robbe
Dumeez Robbe
Coorevits Kasper
Buyst lben

Cools Xander

Heren Uur=15:25

Tuyls Indy
Huyghe Rube
Maes Matias

Van Damme Jarne
Meuret Siebe

Lemmens Thibault

Heren Uur=15:25

Heirbrant Klaas
Severens Seppe*
Verspeurt Ruben
Vyncke Kasper
De Pauw Sander
Willems Joris

D'Hooghe Michiel

RIEM 12.37

STAX 12.58

HAMM 12.62

ALVA 12.63

KAAG 13.31

KAAG 13.39

LEBB 13.44

ACW 11.20

AVLO 12.07

STAX 12.15

LEBB 12.47

STAX 12.50

KAAG 12.86

AVLO 12.49

RCG  12.92

HAMM 12.96

STAX 13.00

RCG  14.40

STAX NG

HAMM NG

05

04

04

05

05

05

05

04

05

05

05

05

05

04

04

05

05

05

04

04



80 meter

Reeks:4

80 meter

Reeks:5

80 meter

Reeks:6

Min

4820

4969

4678

4821

4642

4616

Min

5010

5713

5800

5157

5527

6061

5485

5122

Min

5483

5440

5253

5141

5480

4822

5516

Heren Uur=15:25

Bossu Rune
Devos Lukas
Rijpkema Jan
Dargent Arnaud
De Pauw Merlijn

Cockheyt Joeri

Heren Uur=15:25

Smet Ruben

Boon Nathan

De Donder Gennaio
Van Meerssche Elias
Clinckspoor René
D'Hooghe Michiel
Francois Brecht

Nijs Nathan

Heren Uur=15:25

Verbelen Mauro
Bollengier Andreas
De Lange Toon

De Foer Cédric

Braeckman Valentijn

Van Der Stricht Ruben

Bostyn Daan

RCG  12.60
RCG  12.67
RCG  13.26
RCG 1343
RCG  13.65
RIEM 14.50
ACW 11.79
RCG  11.85
HAMM 11.91
RCG  12.03
RCG  12.16
HAMM 12.19
VS 12.24
AVLO 12.82
VS 11.08
VS 11.30
RCG  11.40
ACW 11.46
VS 11.71
KAAG 11.82
RIEM 12.19

04

05

04

04

05

04

04

04

04

05

05

04

05

04

04

04

04

05

04

05

04

10



80 meter

Reeks:7

60 meter

Reeks:1

60 meter

Reeks:2

Min Heren Uur=15:25

4723

5017

5953

5972

5341

5011

5956

Hauttekeete Siebe

Verschueren Cedric

Van Den Broeck Yente

D'hooghe Lennert
Caudron Meindert
Smet Lukas

Beirnaert Reinout

Pup Heren Uur=16:19

1164

84

2230

1180

1038

1617

316

Cami Arthur

Bogaert Mauro

Ntibabwilizwa Alvin*

Chaumillon Flor
Lanckman Lukas
De Wit Elias

Decoene Wout

Pup Heren Uur=16:19

1262

1731

849

1090

323

1220

912

318

Massaer Jens
Sergeant Victor
Trivier Emilio - Paul
Vandevyvere Brent
Temmerman Ides
Trybou Jarne
Seymoens Tibo

Rangan Nando

KAAG

ACW

AVLO

AVLO

LEBB

ACW

AVLO

ALVA

STAX

ALVA

ALVA

VS

ALVA

STAX

LEBB

STAX

KAAG

VS

STAX

RCG

LEBB

STAX

11.00

11.05

11.18

11.19

11.51

11.60

11.95

9.74

10.08

10.20

10.33

10.46

NG

NG

9.97

10.05

10.10

10.30

10.40

10.88

11.24

NG

04

04

05

05

04

04

04

06

06

07

06

07

06

06

06

07

06

06

07

07

07

06

13

11



60 meter

Reeks:3

60 meter

Reeks:4

60 meter

Reeks:5

Pup Heren Uur=16:19

1088

1117

1409

1179

1087

1177

2201

77

Verbelen Gilian
Hebberecht Milan
Owusu Daryl

De Wilde Joppe

Christiaens Matteo

VS 9.90

RIEM 10.08

RCG 10.21

HAMM 10.34

VS 10.75

Van Den Bossche Xander ALVA 10.77

Vuijlsteke Stan

De Pauw Pepijn

Pup Heren Uur=16:19

1039 Van Audenaerde Joren

1955

434

438

854

1184

319

805

De Meyer Inias
Colman Robin
Renders Victor
Van Hooste Tijn
Goethals Kobe
De Backer Simon

Wauman Jelle

Pup Heren Uur=16:19

517

471

905

604

272

896

40

Afschrift Luka
Smismans Mauro
Jacobs Elias

Van Uytfang Mathijs
Van Heugten Nout
Caudron Sil

Van Gelder Ryan*

KAAG 10.83

RCG 10.84

VS 945

HAMM 9.71

HAMM 9.92

HAMM 9.96

AVLO 10.21

VS 10.22

STAX 10.53

AVLO 10.80

KAAG 9.51

LEBB 9.54

LEBB 9.55

HAMM 9.71

KAAG 9.79

LEBB 9.85

RIEM 9.89

06

07

06

07

06

07

07

07

07

06

06

07

07

06

07

06

07

06

06

07

06

07

07



60 meter

Reeks:6

60 meter

Reeks:7

150 meter

Reeks:1

105

Holsbeke Wout

Pup Heren Uur=16:19

467

1459

1225

1042

433

108

275

34

Pieters Stef
Wauters Lowie
Blommaert Laurens
Vercruysse Jan
Meiresonne Lex
Martin Josse

Monten Kobe

Bonnaerens Matteo

Pup Heren Uur=16:19

158

285

1279

483

1841

1921

1772

156

Coene Finn
Verschuere Jonas
Van De Cloodt Niels
Verstraeten Ole
Cappaert Arno

Van Autreve Guust
Beirnaert Lander

Barbio Alexander

Min Heren Uur=16:19

4660

4874

4857

4856

5555

Maes Matias

Meuret Siebe
Heirman Bavo
Belien Winter

Heyndrickx Robbe

RCG

LEBB

RIEM

LEBB

RCG

10.15

8.96

9.25

9.28

9.34

HAMM 9.41

RCG

KAAG

RIEM

KAAG

RCG

ACW

ACW

AVLO

KAAG

AVLO

KAAG

STAX

STAX

STAX

STAX

9.60

9.70

9.71

8.89

9.00

9.10

9.18

9.53

9.59

9.74

NG

23.23

23.25

23.33

23.44

HAMM 23.55

06

06

06

06

06

07

07

06

06

07

07

06

06

07

07

07

06

05

05

04

04

04

11

13

10



150 meter

Reeks:2

150 meter

Reeks:3

150 meter

Reeks:4

1000 meter

Reeks:1

Min Heren Uur=16:19

5157

4820

5557

4885

5951

Van Meerssche Elias
Bossu Rune

Cosyns Xander
Moens Kilian

Everaert Robbe

Min Heren Uur=16:19

5483

4817

5253

5141

5800

Verbelen Mauro
Van Aerde Viktor
De Lange Toon
De Foer Cédric

De Donder Gennaio

Min Heren Uur=16:19

5972

4723

5017

5011

5953

5341

D'hooghe Lennert
Hauttekeete Siebe
Verschueren Cedric

Smet Lukas

RCG

RCG

ALVA

RIEM

AVLO

VS

KAAG

RCG

ACW

HAMM

AVLO

KAAG

ACW

ACW

Van Den Broeck Yente AVLO

Caudron Meindert

Pup Heren Uur=17:02

1042

Vercruysse Jan

LEBB

RCG

1174 Van Bockstaele Lander VS

434

Colman Robin

HAMM 3'40.95

22.72
23.48
23.87
23.93

24.56

20.77
21.21
21.75
22.25

22.35

20.44
20.56
20.98
21.05
21.14

21.33

3'32.82

3'39.71

05

04

05

04

04

04

04

04

05

04

05

04

04

04

05

04

06

06

06

10

13

11



1000 meter

Reeks:2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

438

793

148

1184

523

1491

679

105

320

76

1220

2087

1173

1435

84

1082

2201

849

1617

1955

Renders Victor
Cardon Jarne
Eelbode Cezar
Goethals Kobe
Oosterlinck Wout
Van Assche Isas
Belien Billy
Holsbeke Wout
Dejaeger Luca

De Pauw Lukas
Trybou Jarne
Vercauteren Jentel
Van Hoefs Dries
De Keyser Josse
Bogaert Mauro
Schellinck Lowie
Vuijlsteke Stan
Trivier Emilio - Paul
De Wit Elias

De Meyer Inias

Pup Heren Uur=17:02

156

1225

750

1785

489

91

578

517

Barbio Alexander

Blommaert Laurens

Ferket Niels

Vidarsson Viktor Noi

Boeykens Enzo
Vanhee Noah
De Vos Loic

Afschrift Luka

HAMM 3'43.17
RCG 34351
KAAG 3'44.04
VS 3'44.94
KAAG 3'46.43
HAMM 3'47.50
ACW 3'50.31
RCG  3'51.46
STAX 3'54.38
RCG  3'56.86
RCG  4'00.31
ACW 4'06.68
ALVA 4'07.02
ALVA 4'14.12
STAX 4'16.67
VS 4'22.76
KAAG 4'30.44
KAAG 4'48.43
ALVA NG

HAMM NG

KAAG 3'17.87
LEBB 3'18.42
HAMM 3'24.50
AVLO 3'26.49
ACW 3'29.64
STAX 3'30.64
AVLO 3'31.53

KAAG 3'32.67

07

06

06

06

07

07

06

06

07

07

07

06

07

06

06

07

07

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

07

06

06

07

13

11

10



1000 meter

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

10

11

12

13

905

1791

112

41

1089

108

854

71

682

319

1262

270

162

111

1265

Jacobs Elias
Dieltjens Dax
Van Hulle Remi
Welvaert Tibo
Keppens Cedric
Martin Josse

Van Hooste Tijn
Bruynooghe Arne
Anné Sven

De Backer Simon
Massaer Jens
Bossu Thore
Serrano Sem

Van Der Meiren Jaron

Hebbinckuys Abi

Min Heren Uur=17:04

5969

5624

5489

5486

5144

5616

6356

4821

4969

4872

5145

5538

4862

Van Aerde Yens
De Smet Liam
Lauwereys Kobe
Prengels Aaron
Rogiers Jari

Van Damme Jarne
Cools Xander
Dargent Arnaud
Devos Lukas
Vyncke Kasper
Verleyen Pablo
De Jeu Roan

Beque Benno

LEBB

3'33.32

HAMM 3'33.70

RCG

RIEM

VS

RCG

AVLO

RCG

ACW

STAX

LEBB

RCG

KAAG

RCG

ACW

AVLO

RIEM

VS

VS

AVLO

LEBB

LEBB

RCG

RCG

STAX

AVLO

ALVA

STAX

3'36.37
3'36.55
3'37.85
3'39.27
3'39.36
3'39.41
3'41.44
3'42.48
3'54.10
3'55.05
NG
NG

NG

3'23.75
3'24.46
3'30.20
3'30.88
3'33.37
3'33.61
3'38.37
3'42.65
3'43.37
3'49.17
3'49.65
3'56.14

3'59.52

06

06

06

06

06

07

07

06

06

07

06

06

06

07

06

05

05

05

05

04

05

05

04

05

05

04

05

05



1000 meter

Reeks:2

verspringen

Reeks:1

14

15

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

4642

6131

5118

4641

De Pauw Merlijn

Plets Dédé

Van Den Bogaert Stef

De Keyser Mauro

Min Heren Uur=17:04

5960

5200

4719

5484

5199

4819

5267

5019

5254

5292

5010

4962

4681

5287

5042

4825

5713

5485

Van Britsom Sverre
Huygens Florian
Colyns Jarno
Lauwereys Gabriel
De Beer Seppe

De Paepe Joost
Suy Victor

Rooms Jentho
Verstraete Robbe
Lemmens Thibault
Smet Ruben

Van Malderen Beau

Van Der Meiren llian

De Bock Flor
Buyst Iben
Coorevits Kasper
Boon Nathan

Francgois Brecht

Pup Heren Uur=17:05

213

1042

483

Demuynck Xander
Vercruysse Jan

Verstraeten Ole

RCG 4'04.06
VS 4'22.25
RCG NG

RCG NG

AVLO 3'04.75
HAMM 3'06.55
KAAG 3'10.62
VS 3'12.72
HAMM 3'16.95
KAAG 3'19.08
AVLO 3'20.57
ACW  3'21.27
RCG  3'21.95
KAAG 3'22.18
ACW 3'23.83
HAMM 3'24.94
RCG  3'25.63
AVLO 3'27.13
KAAG 3'29.56
KAAG 3'32.22
RCG  3'33.48

VS 3'39.13

KAAG 4.41m
RCG  4.02m

ACW 3.90m

05

05

04

04

05

04

05

05

05

05

04

05

05

05

04

05

05

04

05

05

04
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06

06

06

13

11

10

13

11
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

691

474

1955

1164

808

517

40

1730

750

1039

679

682

1841

491

467

71

471

270

1117

896

1184

273

1731

1174

438

1088

905

433

1180

319

581

Haeck Sander

Van Esbroeck Toon
De Meyer Inias
Cami Arthur

Helon Mauro
Afschrift Luka

Van Gelder Ryan*
Sergeant Robbe

Ferket Niels

Van Audenaerde Joren

Belien Billy

Anné Sven
Cappaert Arno
Stan Stremersch
Pieters Stef
Bruynooghe Arne
Smismans Mauro
Bossu Thore
Hebberecht Milan
Caudron Sil
Goethals Kobe
Coorevits Torre

Sergeant Victor

Van Bockstaele Lander

Renders Victor
Verbelen Gilian
Jacobs Elias
Meiresonne Lex
Chaumillon Flor
De Backer Simon

De Smedt Ruben

AVLO 3.83m

LEBB 3.82m

HAMM 3.65m

ALVA  3.57m

AVLO 3.56m

KAAG 3.54m

RIEM  3.54m

STAX 3.51m

HAMM 3.50m

VS 3.44m

ACW  3.41m

ACW  3.40m

AVLO 3.39m

ACW  3.35m

LEBB 3.34m

RCG  3.33m

LEBB 3.33m

RCG  3.27m

RIEM 3.24m

LEBB 3.24m

VS 3.22m

KAAG 3.21m

STAX 3.20m

VS 3.19m

HAMM 3.19m

VS 3.14m

LEBB 3.13m

HAMM 3.12m

ALVA 3.11m

STAX 3.01m

AVLO 2.98m

06

06

06

06

06

07

07

06

06

07

06

06

07

06

06

06

06

06

07

07

06

07

07

06

07

06

06

07

06

07

06



35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

578

91

1179

793

2201

1087

148

854

1220

1435

77

1874

1082

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1

10
11
12
13
14

15

4722

6422

4720

6061

5132

5483

4679

5614

5238

6426

5473

5962

4856

4616

4641

De Vos Loic
Vanhee Noah

De Wilde Joppe
Cardon Jarne
Vuijlsteke Stan
Christiaens Matteo
Eelbode Cezar
Van Hooste Tijn
Trybou Jarne

De Keyser Josse
De Pauw Pepijn
De Donder Yenno

Schellinck Lowie

Min Heren Uur=15:17

Coene Thor
Willems Joris
Barbio Matisse
D'Hooghe Michiel
Tuyls Indy
Verbelen Mauro
Severens Seppe*
Delanote Emile
Verniers Maxim
Heirbrant Klaas
Van Hoof Wout
Vinck Mirko
Belien Winter
Cockheyt Joeri

De Keyser Mauro

AVLO 2.94m

STAX 2.88m

HAMM 2.87m

RCG  2.85m

KAAG 2.84m

VS 2.79m

KAAG 2.78m

AVLO 2.77m

RCG  2.73m

ALVA  2.67m

RCG  2.59m

HAMM 2.49m

VS 2.33m

KAAG 11.01m

STAX 9.38m

KAAG 8.87m

HAMM 8.86m

ACW 8.61m

VS 8.60m

RCG  8.27m

LEBB 7.99m

AVLO 7.75m

AVLO 7.45m

VS 7.34m

AVLO 7.23m

STAX 7.22m

RIEM  6.96m

RCG  6.12m

06

06

07

06

07

06

06

07

07

06

07

07

07

04

04

05

04

04

04

04

04
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04

04

04

04

04

04

13

11

10



16
17

18

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

5624

4644

5822

4817

5295

4822

5017

4678

4874

5134

5200

5440

5254

5489

5341

4868

5486

6077

5484

6045

5199

6131

5557

5122

De Smet Liam
De Pauw Sander

De Leeuw Brent

Min Heren Uur=15:36

Van Aerde Viktor

Heirman Jesse

Van Der Stricht Ruben

Verschueren Cedric
Rijpkema Jan
Meuret Siebe
Anné Lars
Huygens Florian
Bollengier Andreas
Verstraete Robbe
Lauwereys Kobe
Caudron Meindert
Thybaut Kobe
Prengels Aaron
Maes Warre
Lauwereys Gabriel
Bruggeman Jonas
De Beer Seppe
Plets Dédé

Cosyns Xander

Nijs Nathan

RIEM 5.58m

RCG  5.53m

ALVA 5.51m

KAAG 1.65m

AVLO 1.57m

KAAG 1.40m

ACW 1.35m

RCG  1.35m

STAX 1.35m

ACW  1.30m

HAMM 1.30m

VS 1.30m

RCG  1.25m

VS 1.25m

LEBB 1.25m

STAX 1.25m

VS 1.20m

HAMM 1.20m

VS 1.20m

RIEM 1.20m

HAMM 1.20m

VS 1.10m

ALVA 1.10m

AVLO GP

05

05

04

04

05

05

04

04

05

04

04

04

05

05

04

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

04

13

11

10

6.5

6.5



hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

158

1459

1265

1921

318

597

1791

112

483

108

275

1089

313

76

320

162

111

828

272

1772

604

805

467

2088

434

323

912

1173

471

Pup Heren Uur=15:15

Coene Finn
Wauters Lowie
Hebbinckuys Abi
Van Autreve Guust
Rangan Nando
Van Uytvanck Tiebe
Dieltjens Dax

Van Hulle Remi
Verstraeten Ole
Martin Josse
Monten Kobe
Keppens Cedric
Arefi Aaron

De Pauw Lukas
Dejaeger Luca

Serrano Sem

Van Der Meiren Jaron

Bries Vic

Van Heugten Nout
Beirnaert Lander
Van Uytfang Mathijs
Wauman Jelle
Pieters Stef

Van der Wee Ziggy
Colman Robin
Temmerman Ides
Seymoens Tibo
Van Hoefs Dries

Smismans Mauro

KAAG

RIEM

ACW

KAAG

STAX

AVLO

46.38m

40.69m

38.73m

37.44m

36.15m

35.78m

HAMM 34.68m

RCG

ACW

RCG

KAAG

VS

STAX

RCG

STAX

KAAG

RCG

AVLO

KAAG

AVLO

HAMM

AVLO

LEBB

ACW

34.04m

33.69m

33.67m

33.53m

33.48m

31.05m

30.84m

30.21m

29.52m

29.35m

28.96m

26.85m

24.46m

23.59m

23.53m

22.61m

22.59m

HAMM 22.46m

STAX

LEBB

ALVA

LEBB

18.40m

17.20m

16.52m

16.24m

07

06

06

07

06

07

06

06

06

07

06

06

06

07

07

06

07

06

06

07

07

06

06

06

06

07

07

07

06

13

11

10



30 753

31 2230

32 1038
1225

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1
1 158
2 112
3 1459
4 1089
5 1791
6 318
7 750
8 1921
9 1730
10 433
11 912
12 76
13 828
14 793
15 1279
16 313
17 2088
18 1088
19 1090
20 1841
21 682
22 679
23 1179

24 753

Van Den Branden Kas HAMM

Ntibabwilizwa Alvin*
Lanckman Lukas

Blommaert Laurens

Pup Heren Uur=16:23

Coene Finn

Van Hulle Remi
Wauters Lowie
Keppens Cedric
Dieltjens Dax
Rangan Nando
Ferket Niels

Van Autreve Guust
Sergeant Robbe
Meiresonne Lex
Seymoens Tibo

De Pauw Lukas
Bries Vic

Cardon Jarne

Van De Cloodt Niels
Arefi Aaron

Van der Wee Ziggy
Verbelen Gilian
Vandevyvere Brent
Cappaert Arno
Anné Sven

Belien Billy

De Wilde Joppe

ALVA

VS

LEBB

KAAG

RCG

RIEM

VS

15.95m

14.16m

9.61m

GP

10.45m

10.11m

9.46m

8.19m

HAMM 8.08m

STAX

8.08m

HAMM 7.65m

KAAG

STAX

6.64m

6.56m

HAMM 6.48m

LEBB

RCG

AVLO

RCG

ACW

STAX

ACW

VS

VS

AVLO

ACW

ACW

6.34m

6.26m

6.16m

6.15m

6.04m

5.73m

5.59m

5.37m

5.37m

5.32m

5.23m

5.19m

HAMM 5.18m

Van Den Branden Kas HAMM 4.86m

07

07

07

06

07

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

06

07

07

07

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

06

06

07

07

13

11

10



hoogspringen

Reeks:1

25

26

27

28

10

10

12

12

12

15

15

17

18

19

20

20

20

323

1177

1082

1038

597

474

213

1265

111

691

808

316

1730

285

752

491

2087

41

273

34

71

148

270

162

91

896

581

1874

Temmerman ldes

Van Den Bossche Xan

Schellinck Lowie

Lanckman Lukas

Pup Heren Uur=17:14

Van Uytvanck Tiebe
Van Esbroeck Toon
Demuynck Xander

Hebbinckuys Abi

Van Der Meiren Jaron

Haeck Sander
Helon Mauro
Decoene Wout
Sergeant Robbe

Verschuere Jonas

Van Den Branden Tho HAMM

Stan Stremersch
Vercauteren Jentel
Welvaert Tibo
Coorevits Torre
Bonnaerens Matteo
Bruynooghe Arne
Eelbode Cezar
Bossu Thore
Serrano Sem
Vanhee Noah
Caudron Sil

De Smedt Ruben

De Donder Yenno

STAX

ALVA

VS

VS

AVLO

LEBB

KAAG

ACW

RCG

AVLO

AVLO

STAX

STAX

RCG

ACW

ACW

RIEM

KAAG

RIEM

RCG

KAAG

RCG

KAAG

STAX

LEBB

AVLO

4.54m

4.38m

3.92m

3.42m

GP

NG

1.43m

1.30m

1.30m

1.30m

1.25m

1.25m

1.25m

1.20m

1.20m

1.20m

1.20m

1.15m

1.15m

1.15m

1.15m

1.15m

1.15m

1.10m

1.10m

1.00m

1.00m

HAMM 1.00m

07

07

07

07

07

06

06

06

07

06

06

06

06

07

06

06

06

06

07

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

06

07

13

11

9.5

9.5



verspringen

Reeks:1

20

20

25

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

1731

1785

1087

Sergeant Victor
Vidarsson Viktor Noi

Christiaens Matteo

Min Heren Uur=17:02

5295

5008

4723

5473

5253

4817

5527

5134

5147

5010

5960

5484

5972

5800

5074

5489

4660

5956

5961

4842

5713

5200

5546

5145

5254

Heirman Jesse

Van Der Vreken Stijn
Hauttekeete Siebe
Van Hoof Wout

De Lange Toon

Van Aerde Viktor
Clinckspoor René
Anné Lars

Van De Weyer Bram
Smet Ruben

Van Britsom Sverre
Lauwereys Gabriel
D'hooghe Lennert
De Donder Gennaio
Huyghe Rube
Lauwereys Kobe
Maes Matias
Beirnaert Reinout
De Strycker Dries
Steghers Vinnie
Boon Nathan
Huygens Florian
Dumeez Robbe
Verleyen Pablo

Verstraete Robbe

STAX 1.00m

AVLO 1.00m

VS 1.00m

AVLO 4.57m

ACW 4.53m

KAAG 4.44m

VS 4.34m

RCG  4.29m

KAAG 4.27m

RCG  4.23m

ACW  4.22m

AVLO 4.22m

ACW 4.18m

AVLO 4.17m

VS 4.10m

AVLO 3.98m

HAMM 3.93m

AVLO 3.86m

VS 3.86m

STAX 3.86m

AVLO 3.81m

AVLO 3.80m

RCG  3.78m

RCG  3.78m

HAMM 3.75m

ALVA  3.71m

AVLO 3.70m

RCG  3.68m

07

07

06

05

04

04

04

04

04

05

04

04

04

05

05

05

04

05

05

05

04

05

04

04

04

05

04

05

13

11

10



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

5012

5712

4969

4681

5092

4638

6356

4820

4661

5144

5555

4642

6045

5516

6077

4872

5157

4644

6131

5389

speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1

5132

4722

4641

5267

5614

5199

5287

4720

Van Wauwe Rune
Galle Cedric

Devos Lukas

Van Der Meiren llian

Hemelsoet Dries
Anrys Ewout
Cools Xander
Bossu Rune
Vanhee Elias
Rogiers Jari
Heyndrickx Robbe
De Pauw Merlijn
Bruggeman Jonas
Bostyn Daan
Maes Warre
Vyncke Kasper
Van Meerssche Elias
De Pauw Sander
Plets Dédé

Van Vliet Alexander

Min Heren Uur=16:43

Tuyls Indy

Coene Thor

De Keyser Mauro
Suy Victor
Delanote Emile
De Beer Seppe
De Bock Flor

Barbio Matisse

ACW 3.68m

LEBB 3.68m

RCG  3.62m

RCG  3.53m

RCG  3.53m

RCG  3.50m

LEBB 3.49m

RCG  3.49m

STAX 3.46m

AVLO 3.44m

HAMM 3.38m

RCG  3.35m

RIEM 3.34m

RIEM 3.31m

HAMM 3.30m

STAX 3.24m

RCG  3.02m

RCG  2.87m

VS 2.86m

KAAG NG

ACW 31.48m

KAAG 29.08m

RCG  28.92m

AVLO 28.09m

LEBB 27.57m

HAMM 24.60m

AVLO 24.11m

KAAG 23.64m

04

04

05

05

05

04

05

04

04

04

04

05

05

04

05

05

05

05

05

04

04

04

04

04

04

05

04

05

13

11

10



4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

320

318

313

323

5962

5971

5480

4616

4856

5486

4885

4868

6061

4821

5951

5969

4862

5042

5556

4679

4678

5485

6422

6045

Vinck Mirko

Van Stichel Jelle
Braeckman Valentijn
Cockheyt Joeri
Belien Winter
Prengels Aaron
Moens Kilian
Thybaut Kobe
D'Hooghe Michiel
Dargent Arnaud
Everaert Robbe
Van Aerde Yens
Beque Benno
Buyst Iben
Chaumillon Finn
Severens Seppe*
Rijpkema Jan
Francois Brecht
Willems Joris

Bruggeman Jonas

Pup Heren Uur=17:53

STAX 2

39.50

Dejaeger Luca

Rangan Nando

Arefi Aaron

Temmerman ldes

AVLO

AVLO

VS

RIEM

STAX

VS

RIEM

STAX

23.44m

23.22m

23.21m

22.69m

21.92m

21.12m

19.97m

19.63m

HAMM 18.96m

RCG

AVLO

AVLO

STAX

KAAG

ALVA

RCG

RCG

VS

STAX

RIEM

17.94m

17.74m

17.05m

16.23m

15.82m

15.05m

14.82m

12.47m

12.25m

GP

NG

04

05

04

04

04

05

04

05

04

04

04

05

05

05

05

04

04

05

04

05



1179

1874

1491

753

77

1409

270

793

849

523

148

162

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:2

1955

438

434

750

71

76

112

105

578

805

HAMM 3 39.67
De Wilde Joppe
De Donder Yenno
Van Assche Isas
Van Den Branden Kasper
RCG 3 DIS
De Pauw Pepijn
Owusu Daryl
Bossu Thore
Cardon Jarne
KAAG 3 NG
Trivier Emilio - Paul
Oosterlinck Wout
Eelbode Cezar

Serrano Sem

Pup Heren Uur=17:53

HAMM 2 38.71
De Meyer Inias
Renders Victor
Colman Robin
Ferket Niels

RCG 2 38.79
Bruynooghe Arne
De Pauw Lukas
Van Hulle Remi
Holsbeke Wout

AVLO 2 40.29
De Vos Loic

Wauman Jelle



597 Van Uytvanck Tiebe
854 Van Hooste Tijn

4 VS 2 41.21
1184 Goethals Kobe

1087 Christiaens Matteo
1082  Schellinck Lowie

1090 Vandevyvere Brent

4 x 60 meter Pup Heren Uur=17:53
Reeks:3
1 HAMM 1 36.70 8
433 Meiresonne Lex
1791 Dieltjens Dax
604  Van Uytfang Mathijs
752  Van Den Branden Thomas
2 ACW 2 37.10
2087 Vercauteren Jentel
489 Boeykens Enzo
491  Stan Stremersch
1265 Hebbinckuys Abi
3 KAAG 2 37.21
272 Van Heugten Nout
273 Coorevits Torre
517  Afschrift Luka
275 Monten Kobe
4 RIEM 1 37.73 5
40 Van Gelder Ryan*
34 Bonnaerens Matteo
1459 Wauters Lowie
41 Welvaert Tibo

5 STAX 1 39.02 4



319
316
1731

1730

1164
1177
1180

2230

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:4

156
1921
158

213

483
682
486

1279

1042
111
108

285

1225
905

471

De Backer Simon
Decoene Wout
Sergeant Victor
Sergeant Robbe

ALVA 1 41.11 3
Cami Arthur
Van Den Bossche Xander
Chaumillon Flor

Ntibabwilizwa Alvin*

Pup Heren Uur=17:53

KAAG 1 33.98 13
Barbio Alexander
Van Autreve Guust
Coene Finn
Demuynck Xander

ACW 1 35.76 11
Verstraeten Ole
Anné Sven
Pauwels Lars
Van De Cloodt Niels

RCG 1 36.07 10
Vercruysse Jan
Van Der Meiren Jaron
Martin Josse
Verschuere Jonas

LEBB 1 36.16 9
Blommaert Laurens
Jacobs Elias

Smismans Mauro



467 Pieters Stef

5 AVLO 1 36.92 7
1772  Beirnaert Lander

808 Helon Mauro

691 Haeck Sander

1841 Cappaert Arno

6 VS 1 3741 6
1089 Keppens Cedric

1084 De Pauw Lander

1088 Verbelen Gilian

1039 Van Audenaerde Joren

4 x 80 meter Min Heren Uur=17:53
Reeks:1
1 RCG 3 47.95
4821 Dargent Arnaud
4681 Van Der Meiren llian
4638 Anrys Ewout
4820 Bossu Rune
2 KAAG 3 48.52
4719 Colyns Jarno
4825 Coorevits Kasper
5292 Lemmens Thibault
5042 Buyst lben
3 RCG 4 52.37
4678 Rijpkema Jan
4679 Severens Seppe*
4644 De Pauw Sander

4642 De Pauw Merlijn



AVLO 3 DIS
5122 Nijs Nathan
5951 Everaert Robbe
5969 Van Aerde Yens

5074 Huyghe Rube

4 x 80 meter Min Heren Uur=17:53
Reeks:2
1 AVLO 2 45.52
5960 Van Britsom Sverre
5147 Van De Weyer Bram
5956 Beirnaert Reinout
5961 De Strycker Dries
2 RCG 2 47.80
5157 Van Meerssche Elias
4969 Devos Lukas
5713 Boon Nathan
5092 Hemelsoet Dries
3 VS 2 49.14
5485  Francois Brecht
5489 Lauwereys Kobe
5486 Prengels Aaron
5484 Lauwereys Gabriel
4 STAX 2 50.22 4
4660 Maes Matias
4856 Belien Winter
4872 Vyncke Kasper

6422 Willems Joris



4 x 80 meter Min Heren Uur=17:53
Reeks:3
1 HAMM 1 46.28 7
5800 De Donder Gennaio
5199 De Beer Seppe
6077 Maes Warre
5200 Huygens Florian
2 ACW 2 46.48
5134 Anné Lars
5012 Van Wauwe Rune
5010 Smet Ruben
5141 De Foer Cédric
3 RIEM 4891 5
4885 Moens Kilian
5516 Bostyn Daan
5624 De Smet Liam
6045 Bruggeman Jonas
4 STAX 1 50.59
4857 Heirman Bavo
4874  Meuret Siebe
4868 Thybaut Kobe
4862 Beque Benno
5 ALVA 50.96 3
5557 Cosyns Xander
5538 DeJeuRoan
5556  Chaumillon Finn

5546 Dumeez Robbe



KAAG 2 DIS
4819 De Paepe Joost
4722 Coene Thor
5041 Oosterlinck Niels

4822 Van Der Stricht Ruben

4 x 80 meter Min Heren Uur=17:53
Reeks:4
1 KAAG 1 42.15 13
4720 Barbio Matisse
5389 Van Vliet Alexander
4723 Hauttekeete Siebe
4817 Van Aerde Viktor
2 ACW 1 42.90 11
5008 Van Der Vreken Stijn
5017 Verschueren Cedric
5011 Smet Lukas
5132 Tuyls Indy
3 AVLO 1 43.57 10
5953 Van Den Broeck Yente
5295 Heirman Jesse
5238 Verniers Maxim
5972 D'hooghe Lennert
4 VS 1 43.63 9
5480 Braeckman Valentijn
5483 Verbelen Mauro
5473  Van Hoof Wout

5440 Bollengier Andreas



5

5341

5614

5712

5616

5527

4641

5254

5253

LEBB 44.49 8
Caudron Meindert
Delanote Emile
Galle Cedric
Van Damme Jarne

RCG 1 46.46 6
Clinckspoor René
De Keyser Mauro
Verstraete Robbe

De Lange Toon



